
 

 

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments over £500 for the month to 30th June 2025 

     

              Service Area Division                  Purpose of Expenditure           Payment Date 
Transaction     
Number                                               Amount in£  

Capital or 
Revenue                                                    Beneficiary     Merchant Category 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 675,598.42 Capital E.ON Energy Solutions Ltd Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 537,620.84 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 281,139.37 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 79,684.38 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action  Climate Action Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 60,000.00 Revenue Fenland SOIL Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 54,661.86 Capital E.ON Energy Solutions Ltd Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 40,324.26 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 39,853.93 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B106 - B&S Core Services Consultancy Fees 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 33,627.00 Revenue WSP UK Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 30,736.91 Revenue YTKO Ltd Company 

B104 - Business Growth Services Consultancy Support 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 28,000.00 Revenue CPCA BUSINESS GROWTH FINANCE Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 27,937.16 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 25,045.87 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B061 - Climate Action  Climate Action Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 25,000.00 Revenue Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B104 - Business Growth Services Consultancy Support 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 24,216.00 Revenue CPCA BUSINESS GROWTH FINANCE Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 21,923.08 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,846.15 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,131.32 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 17,957.66 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 17,884.62 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 15,688.33 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 14,330.52 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 13,910.77 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 12,070.38 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,735.42 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,103.14 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,733.26 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,255.08 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B028 - Other Employee Costs Consultancy Support  05/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,000.00 Revenue RSM UK Risk Assurance Services LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,911.80 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B063 - E&G Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,828.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B061 - Climate Action  Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,828.00 Revenue Penna Plc Public Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,598.68 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,441.34 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 



B105 - Net Zero Website Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,400.00 Revenue Lead Genera Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,242.43 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,972.50 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,930.82 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,749.04 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,613.71 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,391.06 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,628.40 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,628.40 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,628.40 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,573.91 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,096.16 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,093.16 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,833.00 Revenue Form the Future CIC Community Interest Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,730.20 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,601.00 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,329.60 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B015 - Corporate Overheads Subscription Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,000.00 Revenue East of England Local Government  Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,954.60 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B028 - Other Employee Costs Training Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,791.50 Revenue iHasco Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,698.94 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,304.09 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,280.00 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,183.60 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,000.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,000.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,840.00 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,783.20 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,716.59 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,711.69 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,381.50 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,329.90 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,744.48 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,744.48 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B105 - Net Zero Subscription Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,611.50 Revenue Egress Software Technologies Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,155.28 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,150.80 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Equipment 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,723.34 Capital CCS Media Limited Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Equipment 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,586.66 Capital CCS Media Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,579.04 Revenue SSE Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,514.50 Revenue SSE Company 



B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,510.40 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Website Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,500.00 Revenue Lead Genera Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,384.62 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,384.62 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,280.75 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,280.00 Revenue Arcus Consulting LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,049.32 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,882.80 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Service 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,872.50 Revenue Egress Software Technologies Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,837.20 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,826.60 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Consultancy Support 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,700.30 Revenue HaskoningDHV UK Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,674.46 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,580.62 Revenue COASTAL RED LTD T/A LYNX Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,458.08 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,353.75 Revenue The Oyster Partnership LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Room Hired 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,272.75 Revenue NCVO Trading Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,257.74 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,235.00 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,207.27 Revenue WHIPPET COACHES LIMITED Company 

B105 - Net Zero Room Hired 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,063.16 Revenue LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION Company 

B105 - Net Zero Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,035.00 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,030.52 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 976.28 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 976.28 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 914.14 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 875.00 Revenue Arcus Consulting LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 816.75 Revenue CHATTERIS COMMUNITY CAR SCHEME Local Clubs & Groups 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 810.38 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 750.00 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 740.00 Revenue STAR CABS LTD Company 

B104 - Business Growth Services Agency Staff Cost 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 699.74 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B105 - Net Zero Room Hired 05/06/2025 Cashbook June 507.12 Revenue LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 132,713.36 Revenue South East London Community Energy Registered Society 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 84,795.58 Revenue South East London Community Energy Registered Society 

B065 - BEG - Market Towns Market Town Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 72,093.22 Capital Huntingdonshire District Council Other Public Bodies 

B031 - Strategic Transport Transport Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 70,882.81 Capital Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 67,941.83 Revenue Energy Systems Catapult Limited Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 55,385.04 Revenue Energy Systems Catapult Limited Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Subscription Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 36,025.00 Revenue SocialSignIn Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 25,000.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 25,000.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 24,575.00 Revenue The 10:10 Foundation Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 19,972.48 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B061 - Climate Action  Climate Action Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,940.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 17,872.80 Revenue Westmill Windfarm Co-operative  Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 17,076.92 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 15,550.05 Revenue Steadfast Training Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 14,235.51 Revenue The Portland Training Company Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 14,124.03 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,500.00 Revenue Fillip Advisory Services Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,160.00 Revenue Westmill Windfarm Co-operative Registered Society 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,951.00 Revenue Crick Parish Council Other Public Bodies 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,520.96 Revenue Hook Norton Low Carbon Limited Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,101.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,820.49 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,645.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,487.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,926.49 Revenue Learning Curve Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,320.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,040.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,000.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B061 - Climate Action  Consultancy Fees 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,900.00 Revenue Deyton Bell Ltd Company 

B055 - Legal, Governance and Member Consultancy Support 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,695.20 Revenue Declan L. G. Hall Individual 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,685.00 Revenue CAMBRIDGE DIAL-A-RIDE LTD Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,654.88 Revenue Ixion Holdings Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,546.74 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Equipment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,503.92 Revenue Internetwork Comms Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Internship Project 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,290.00 Revenue Reed In Partnership Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,275.31 Revenue GRAND UNION COMMUNITY ENERGY Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,762.47 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,720.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,702.38 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,500.00 Revenue PublicTec Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,196.55 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Payment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,110.00 Revenue Seetec Business Technology Centre  Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Legal Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,073.50 Revenue Addleshaw Goddard LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,029.82 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Equipment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,887.05 Capital CCS Media Limited Company 

B031 - Strategic Transport Consultancy Fees 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,825.00 Revenue HaskoningDHV UK Limited Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,713.76 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,600.00 Revenue MIL-KEN Travel Ltd 0.00 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,600.00 Revenue MIL-KEN Travel Ltd 0.00 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,400.00 Revenue Hadyn Communications Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,386.80 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,356.62 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B055 - Legal, Governance and Member  Legal Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,340.00 Revenue Bevan Brittan LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,925.00 Revenue Peterborough Environment City Trust Charity 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,890.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,824.60 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,695.24 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,666.67 Revenue MCL Transport Consultants Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Support 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,473.23 Revenue Local Partnerships LLP Partnership 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,435.50 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,353.75 Revenue The Oyster Partnership LTD Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,288.15 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,256.53 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,179.60 Revenue VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY ACTION  Charity 

B058 - Digital Services and Support IT Equipment 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,091.25 Capital CCS Media Limited Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,083.00 Revenue The Oyster Partnership LTD Company 

B056 - Human Resources  HR Software Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,078.42 Revenue IRIS Software Limited Company 

B055 - Legal, Governance and Member  Training Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 895.00 Revenue Governance Training and Consultancy Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 885.09 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 848.25 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 826.58 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 809.97 Revenue The Retrofit Academy Community Company 

B064 - Skills - Core Services Hospitality Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 690.00 Revenue Brookes Cafeteria Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 648.30 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B055 - Legal, Governance and Member  Room Hired 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 608.00 Revenue Huntingdon Town Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 574.64 Revenue EAST BEDFORDSHIRE COMMUNITY BUS  Registered Society 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 12/06/2025 Cashbook June 500.00 Revenue BURNS & TURNER LTD Company 

B026 - Housing Housing Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,130,313.00 Capital Cross Keys Homes Ltd Registered Society 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,180,000.00 Revenue West Midlands Combined Authority Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 425,949.75 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B061 - Climate Action  Climate Action Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 280,000.00 Capital Cambridge City Council Other Public Bodies 

B026 - Housing Housing Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 277,993.00 Capital HH No 2 Ltd Company 

B026 - Housing Housing Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 230,500.00 Capital HH No 2 Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 49,562.47 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 41,666.67 Revenue West Suffolk College Education 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 41,666.67 Revenue The College of West Anglia Education 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 39,041.51 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 36,000.00 Revenue Calleva Community Energy Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 34,595.91 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 28,173.16 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 25,000.00 Revenue WEA (Workers' Educational Association) Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 21,923.08 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 21,804.00 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 20,880.32 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 20,000.00 Revenue Energise South Downs Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,846.15 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,744.10 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 17,076.92 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 16,666.67 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 14,066.00 Revenue DELAINE BUSES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 13,724.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 13,466.50 Revenue WeMove Solutions Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 12,844.93 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 12,500.00 Revenue Bedford College Education 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 12,500.00 Revenue Inspire Education Group Education 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 12,407.20 Revenue Mace Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,962.50 Revenue Heat Clanfield Limited Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,624.51 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,320.49 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,156.38 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,967.20 Revenue Westmill Windfarm Co-operative Li Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,691.50 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,000.00 Revenue Cambridge Regional College Education 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,000.00 Revenue Grantchester Parish Council Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,951.15 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,951.15 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,928.31 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,428.31 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,250.00 Revenue Forest Row Local CBS Limited Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,213.86 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,650.35 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,645.00 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,333.33 Revenue West Suffolk College Education 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,291.92 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,120.00 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,099.20 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,079.90 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,754.90 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 7,102.16 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,250.00 Revenue City College Peterborough Education 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 6,041.27 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,908.09 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,870.75 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,068.00 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,060.00 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,753.41 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,735.00 Revenue CAMBRIDGE DIAL-A-RIDE LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,700.70 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,605.60 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,555.00 Revenue CAMBRIDGE DIAL-A-RIDE LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,510.40 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,073.11 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,982.88 Revenue Think Employment Limited Company 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,937.50 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,870.67 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,830.53 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,744.48 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,675.00 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,600.13 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,600.00 Revenue Central Connect Transport Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,150.00 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,922.56 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,666.67 Revenue The College of West Anglia Education 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,625.00 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B057 - Finance Finance Support 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,607.00 Revenue Cambridgeshire Pension Fund Other Public Bodies 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,537.50 Revenue Duplex Business Services Ltd Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills AEB Claim 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,500.00 Revenue Bedford College Education 

B055 - Legal, Governance and Member  Training Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,490.00 Revenue 11 KBW Ltd Limited By Guarantee 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,384.62 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,362.50 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,280.75 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,034.44 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,986.33 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 



B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,745.34 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,674.46 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Publicity Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,653.80 Revenue Unifiedpost Limited Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,575.00 Revenue Arcus Consulting LLP Partnership 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,575.00 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,353.75 Revenue The Oyster Partnership LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,314.91 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,190.00 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,143.31 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B056 - Human Resources  HR Software Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,093.42 Revenue IRIS Software Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 976.28 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B105 - Net Zero Legal Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 945.00 Revenue Fedkot Consulting Ltd Company 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 937.50 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B104 - Business Growth Services Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 877.64 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 814.50 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 718.53 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 540.93 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 19/06/2025 Cashbook June 500.00 Revenue BURNS & TURNER LTD Company 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 216,666.67 Revenue Cambridge Regional College Education 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 208,333.33 Revenue Inspire Education Group Education 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 197,496.85 Capital Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education Economy/Growth Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 166,666.67 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 165,386.20 Revenue Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B103 - Strategic Funds Economy/Growth Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 163,500.00 Capital Fenland District Council Other Public Bodies 

B102 - Adult Education AEB Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 137,500.00 Revenue City College Peterborough Education 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 70,719.55 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Consultancy Support 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 41,098.00 Revenue Grant Thornton UK LLP Partnership 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 39,301.00 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 33,250.00 Revenue Infrastructure Matters Limited Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 20,475.00 Revenue Construction Skills People Ltd Company 

B064 - Skills - Core Services Conference Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 20,000.00 Revenue YOUTH EMPLOYMENT UK C.I.C. Community Interest Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 19,708.75 Revenue CAMBRIDGE DIAL-A-RIDE LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 19,502.00 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 18,769.50 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 13,471.56 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 11,214.61 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,125.00 Revenue Cambridge Filmworks TM Ltd Company 

B105 - Net Zero Net Zero Claim 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 10,000.00 Revenue LETCHWORTH GARDEN CITY HERITAGE  Registered Society 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 9,227.12 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 8,179.00 Revenue West Of England Combined Authority Other Public Bodies 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,270.48 Revenue DEWS COACHES Company 



B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,000.00 Revenue Cambridge Filmworks TM Ltd Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 5,000.00 Revenue CAN Digital Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 4,125.51 Revenue STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,607.45 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Subscription Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,500.00 Revenue SocialSignIn Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 3,096.16 Revenue Sellick Partnership Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,386.80 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,384.62 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B108 - Legal & Governance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,280.75 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B056 - Human Resources  Catering Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 2,070.00 Revenue Puddini Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,932.95 Revenue A2B Travel Group Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,837.20 Revenue STAGECOACH SERVICES LTD Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,487.53 Revenue COASTAL RED LTD T/A LYNX Company 

B101 - Workforce & Skills Non AEB Training 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,300.00 Revenue Steadfast Training Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,256.53 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,083.24 Revenue Cambridgeshire County Council Other Public Bodies 

B054 - Resources/Performance Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 1,030.52 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 914.13 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 848.25 Revenue FENLAND ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY  Charity 

B059 - Place/Connectivity Staffing Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 810.38 Revenue Venn Group Ltd Company 

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs Consultancy Fees 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 699.76 Revenue Mark Bullimore Photography Individual 

B105 - Net Zero Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 690.00 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B104 - Business Growth Services Agency Staff Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 664.16 Revenue Opus People Solutions Limited Company 

B104 - Business Growth Services Consultancy Support 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 625.00 Revenue Porterdale Ltd Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 599.10 Revenue UNICARD LTD Company 

B105 - Net Zero Room Hired 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 561.00 Revenue Abbey Communitly Services Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Bus Service Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 551.79 Revenue EAST BEDFORDSHIRE COMMUNITY BUS Registered Society 

B001 - Mayor's Office Conference Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 528.00 Revenue LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION Company 

B001 - Mayor's Office Conference Cost 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 528.00 Revenue LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION Company 

B060 - Passenger Transport Concessionary Fares 26/06/2025 Cashbook June 500.00 Revenue EUCLID LIMITED Company 
 


